L
ab
el P
rin
ters
C
om
m

full-capacity ink cartridges, maintenance box, instruction
sheet, CD with utilities and manuals
Ordering Information
CW-C6000A Printer – 4" Auto Cutter  C31CH76101
CW-C6000P Printer – 4" Peel-and-present  C31CH76201
CW-C6500A Printer – 8" Auto Cutter  C31CH77101
CW-C6500P Printer – 8" Peel-and-present  C31CH77201
SJIC35P-K Ink Cartridge (Black)  C13T44B120
SJIC35P-C Ink Cartridge (Cyan)  C13T44B220
SJIC35P-M Ink Cartridge (Magenta)  C13T44B320
SJIC35P-Y Ink Cartridge (Yellow)  C13T44B420